LANGLEY GETTY COM. #1

FORMATION RECORD

. THICKNESS
FROM IQ IN FEET FORMATION
12410 12490 80 Dolo
12490 12599 109 Dolo & Lime
12599 12756 157 Dolo
12756 13617 861 Lime
13617 13841 224 Dolo & Chert
13841 14139 298 Lime & Chert
14139 14180 41 Lime, Dolo, Chert
14180 14295 115 Lime, Chert
14295 14354 59 Lime
14354 14358 4 Lime, Shale, Sand
14358 14580 222 Lime, Shale
14580 14758 178 Lime, Shale, Sand
14758 15022 264 Lime, Sand
15022 15074 52 Dolo, Shale
15074 15102 28 Dolo, Sand, Shale
15102 15193 91 Dolo .
15193 15213 20 Dolo & Chert B
15213 15253 40 Dolo '
15253 15306 53 Dolo & Chert
15306 15396 90 Dolo
15396 15426 30 Dolo & Chert
15426 15454 28 Dolo & Sand

15454 15500 TD 46 Dolo, Sand & Granite



